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https://www.trackwrestling.com/predefinedtournaments/PrintTeamScores.jsp? TIM=1641058228491&twSessionld=gmwlhqvtxo

Cape Henlopen
Malvern Prep
Boyertown Area Hs
Elizabethtown Area Hs
Governor Mifflin Hs
Conestoga Hs
Susquenita

Tri Valley Hs

Cocalico

Brandywine Heights Area Hs
Plymouth Whitemarsh Hs
Upper Perkiomen Hs
Tower Hill

Pottsgrove
Mechanicsburg

Oley Valley Hs
Palmerton Area Hs
Middletown Area Hs
Pine Grove Area Hs
Wyomissing Area Hs
Halifax Area Hs

Kennard Dale Hs

Team Scores

Team Scores
Printed on 01/01/2022 11:30 a.m.

195.0

182.5

172.0

158.5

145.5

118.5

101.5

101.0

100.5

85.0

81.5

68.0

60.5

53.0

50.0

48.0

46.0

38.0

36.0

33.0

29.0

26.0
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